Summer Sport and BDSSS Team PHOTO SCHEDULE

ALL PHOTOS TAKEN AT MACKILLOP 2
Boys, please wear your ties!

TERM 1

Monday 29 March -

Tuesday 30 March -
2"¢ half of Lunch: 11:45am
e BDSSS Swimming Team (Year 7-12) - Peter Robinson, Simon Gills, John Davis, Rebecca
Jenner, Kylie Giles

Wednesday 31 March -

2" half of Lunch: 11:00am
e Volleyball - 11/12 Girls BLACK: Jessica Asnicar
e Volleyball - 11/12 Girls WHITE: Kathleen Tuimaseve
e Volleyball - 11/12 Girls RED: Brett Parsons

TERM 2

Monday 19 April
2" half of Lunch: 11:45am
e Touch Football - Year 7/8 Boys BLACK: Emily Stevenson, Noah Anderson and Patrick Curtis
e Touch Football - Year 7/8 Boys RED: Grace Tobin and Jayden Black
e Touch Football - Year 7/8 Boys WHITE: Will Hamilton, Ryan Mant and Sam Ellis
Afternoon Tea: 1:25pm
e Touch Football - Year 7/8 Girls BLACK: Ryan Collins and Taylor Driver
e Touch Football - Year 7/8 Girls RED: Kylie Giles, Hannah Leggett and Holly Stone
e Touch Football - Year 7/8 Girls WHITE: Riley Dingle, Jess Richards and Kharla Hills

Tuesday 20 April -

2" half of Lunch: 11:45am
e Touch Football - 9/10 Boys BLACK: Patrick Matters, Sandra Freeman and Sam Ellis
e Touch Football - 9/10 Boys RED: Graham O’Shanesy and Will Hamilton
e Touch Football - 9/10 Girls RED: Ainsley Driver, Jess Richards and Kharla Hills

Wednesday 21 April
2" half of Lunch: 11:45am
e Volleyball - Year 7/8 Girls BLACK: Thomas Pascoe
e Volleyball - Year 7/8 Girls RED: Maddison Hartshorne

Thursday 22 April

e T20 Cricket Challenge Districts (Opens): Simon Gills
o Tennis Team: Brendan Maher + Tim Ragdale



Friday 23 April
2" half of Lunch: 11:45am
e Cricket - Year 7/8 BLACK: David Gahan
e Cricket - Year 7/8 RED: Vince Habermann and Ethan Rach
e Cricket - Year 9/10: David Bond
e T20 Cricket Challenge Districts (Intermediate): Vince Habermann

Monday 26 April -

Tuesday 27 April -
Afternoon Tea: 1:25pm
e Volleyball - 9/10 Girls RED: Claire Stallard
e Volleyball - 11/12 Boys RED: Adrian Stallard
e Touch Football - 11/12 Boys: Craig Hammermister
e Rugby 7s Open Boys (Fraser Coast Comp): Troy Braund

Wednesday 28 April -

Thursday 29 April -
2"¢ half of Lunch: 11:00am
e ALL Surfing (Year 7-12): Michelle Moller and Kevin Crowley
e Golf Team: Stephen Cronin
e 10 Pin Bowling (Seniors) — Debbie Bishop
e Table Tennis Open Team: Troy Braund

Friday 30 April -
2"¢ half of Lunch: 11:45am
e Touch Football - 11/12 Girls: Peter Robinson (Convenor) and Jessie Richards

Monday 24 May

2" half of Lunch: 11:45am
e BDSSS Cross Country (Team and Individual)
e Rowing Team - Simon Gills and Rod Silcox



